
Soft Touch Open

Göteborg, 20.-2013-04-21

Klass

Pojk 
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

73kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Gustav Månsson Skövde ABK
1:12

02
3:14

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0  0  5 3

2 Linus Persson Höörs BK
FS 7:0

51 ÖS
2:26

03
 1  5  1  0  1  2  14 2

3 Nicola Milatovic SP 09
ÖS

FS 10:5

51
FS 2:7

52
 2  10  2  0  1  3  12 1
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